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Women / 3 / 6-7
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Demi Overlin3008
Athletic Edge

8.650 8.525 9.0009.125 35.300
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emerson Turner3009
Athletic Edge

9.250 8.200 8.5258.350 34.325
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Alissa Dyer3018
FlightSchool

8.400 7.900 8.2008.425 32.925
5 3 2 3 3 

3 

Hayden Derthick3061
OMEGA

8.450 6.350 7.1256.850 28.775
4 5 5 6 4 

4 

Annalina Grotbeck3050
OMEGA

7.850 7.000 7.6006.300 28.750
6 4 6 5 5 

5 

Zoey Warinner Laursen3074
OMEGA

8.900 0.000 7.8007.300 24.000
2 6 4 4 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / 8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Cabang3049
Hart's Gymnastics

9.575 9.400 9.3009.450 37.725
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Jadyn Overlin3013
Athletic Edge

9.500 9.100 9.4259.550 37.575
2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Ava Sarapin3006
Athletic Edge

9.300 9.100 9.5009.050 36.950
5T 4T 5T 1 3 

3 

Molly Mei Delaney3067
OMEGA

9.300 8.775 9.2509.275 36.600
5T 8 3 5 4 

4 

Emi Storrs3045
Hart's Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 9.3009.200 36.500
14T 2 4 3T 5 

5 

Allie Famulary3004
Athletic Edge

9.000 9.050 9.0508.800 35.900
10T 6 7 6 6 

6 

Kaylee Futch3047
Hart's Gymnastics

9.225 8.575 8.7009.050 35.550
8 9 5T 9 7 

7 

Mia Hassleblad3082
SWAG

9.000 8.875 8.5258.375 34.775
10T 7 13 12 8 

8 

Brooklyn Ridenhour3055
OMEGA

9.425 9.150 8.3507.800 34.725
4 3 24 17T 9 

9 

Yuki Oishi3072
OMEGA

9.450 8.200 8.0008.675 34.325
3 15T 10 24 10 

10 

Mikayla Nguyen3066
OMEGA

8.800 8.200 8.7508.400 34.150
14T 15T 12 8 11 

11 

Brooklynn Culbertson3021
FlightSchool

8.800 8.500 8.0508.750 34.100
14T 12 8 22T 12 

12 

Kayden Cluzel4028
SWAG

8.725 8.125 8.5008.725 34.075
19 17 9 13T 13 

13 

Skylar Allred3071
OMEGA

8.950 8.250 8.4758.275 33.950
12 14 15T 15 14 

14 

Emmie Timm3081
SWAG

9.250 8.525 8.8507.250 33.875
7 10T 29 7 15 

15 

Ava Larson3053
OMEGA

9.025 8.100 8.1008.625 33.850
9 18T 11 21 16 

16 

Kassandra Toops3063
OMEGA

8.750 8.275 8.5008.300 33.825
18 13 14 13T 17 

17 

Isabelle Drake3012
Athletic Edge

8.400 8.000 8.5508.250 33.200
23 21 17 11 18 

18 

Dhredyn Hadley3076
Pacific Gymnastics

8.225 7.900 8.6508.150 32.925
26 22 19T 10 19 

19 

Sophia Chambers3085
SWAG

8.900 7.475 8.3508.150 32.875
13 27 19T 17T 20 

20 

Eliza O'Neal3057
OMEGA

8.625 7.775 8.4008.000 32.800
21 24 22 16 21 

21 

Sofia Rodriquez4032
SWAG

8.700 7.550 8.2508.050 32.550
20 26 21 20 22 

22 

Ksenia Bryant4029
SWAG

8.800 8.525 8.0506.875 32.250
14T 10T 30 22T 23 

23 

Annika Andrea3051
OMEGA

7.700 8.100 8.3007.775 31.875
29T 18T 25 19 24 

24 
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Women / 3 / 8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayley Winkles3027
FlightSchool

7.700 8.075 7.7508.275 31.800
29T 20 15T 25 25 

25 

Ashlyn Weisenfluh3052
OMEGA

8.300 7.875 7.6507.875 31.700
25 23 23 28 26 

26 

Eden Hornby3077
Pacific Gymnastics

8.050 6.950 7.7008.200 30.900
28 30 18 26T 27 

27 

Zoe Bagwell3073
OMEGA

7.250 7.650 7.7007.425 30.025
31 25 27 26T 28 

28 

Teagan Norbury3039
FlightSchool

7.200 7.400 7.4007.500 29.500
32 28 26 30 29 

29 

Sloan Atkins3084
SWAG

8.350 6.650 7.5506.350 28.900
24 31 32 29 30 

30 

Peyton Thelin3068
OMEGA

8.125 7.150 6.2006.725 28.200
27 29 31 32 31 

31 

McKenzie Johnson3065
OMEGA

8.600 0.000 7.2507.350 23.200
22 33 28 31 32 

32 

Hailey Borowick3060
OMEGA

6.300 4.000 5.2006.200 21.700
33 32 33 33 33 

33 
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Women / 3 / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Koko Zemsky3064
OMEGA

9.775 9.700 9.2509.400 38.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Blanton3030
FlightSchool

9.550 9.350 9.1259.450 37.475
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Savannah Bird3035
FlightSchool

9.300 9.300 9.1008.375 36.075
5 3 8T 3 3 

3 

Madison Burt3048
Hart's Gymnastics

9.450 8.375 8.6509.025 35.500
3 9 3 7 4 

4 

Ashlyn Glase3075
Pacific Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 9.0508.425 34.525
9T 10T 6T 4 5 

5 

Brooklyn Varner3056
OMEGA

9.400 8.800 7.9008.125 34.225
4 5 11 15 6 

6 

Elsa Merrill3058
OMEGA

9.075 9.025 8.3507.700 34.150
6 4 13 12 7 

7 

Zoe Schmitz3079
Pacific Gymnastics

8.350 8.350 8.2508.875 33.825
14 10T 4 13 8 

8 

Sydney Barker3037
FlightSchool

8.300 8.400 8.6008.425 33.725
15 8 6T 8T 9 

9 

Blayke Gardiner3054
OMEGA

8.950 7.550 8.4008.625 33.525
7 14 5 11 10 

10 

Katie Odom3029
FlightSchool

8.600 8.625 8.8757.375 33.475
11 6 15 5 11 

11 

Addison Doherty3001
Athletic Edge

8.550 8.200 8.2008.375 33.325
12 12 8T 14 12 

12 

Emmie Brown3025
FlightSchool

8.750 8.500 7.8508.200 33.300
8 7 10 16 13 

13 

Brooklynn Hoss3080
SWAG

8.500 7.350 8.8007.925 32.575
13 16 12 6 14 

14 

Zipporah Davis3017
Athletic Edge

8.700 8.125 8.4507.125 32.400
9T 13 17 10 15 

15 

Logan Baker3078
Pacific Gymnastics

8.000 7.400 8.6007.625 31.625
17 15 14 8T 16 

16 

Kylie George3031
FlightSchool

8.250 7.100 7.7507.300 30.400
16 17 16 17 17 

17 

Isabella Gawaran3062
OMEGA

0.000 5.400 6.3500.000 11.750
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / 10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailea Taylor3028
FlightSchool

9.250 9.700 9.0008.725 36.675
2T 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Barrington3036
FlightSchool

9.425 9.150 9.3008.325 36.200
1 2 6 1 2 

2 

Alaina Polkhovskiy3003
Athletic Edge

8.750 9.100 9.0009.025 35.875
8 3 1 2T 3 

3 

Emily Maheu3010
Athletic Edge

9.100 9.025 8.9008.575 35.600
5T 5 4T 5 4 

4 

Amanda Banks3005
Athletic Edge

9.250 9.075 8.6508.125 35.100
2T 4 9 6T 5 

5 

Paige Johnson187
FlightSchool

9.100 9.000 8.6508.300 35.050
5T 6 7 6T 6 

6 

Lexi Ramos3014
Athletic Edge

9.175 7.350 9.0009.000 34.525
4 8 2 2T 7 

7 

Victoria Manuylov3016
Athletic Edge

8.800 7.850 8.5508.575 33.775
7 7 4T 8 8 

8 

Allie Fratini3019
FlightSchool

8.350 7.050 7.7258.250 31.375
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / 11
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Nedrow3046
Hart's Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.2259.100 36.575
4 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Emily Mandujano Mairena3059
OMEGA

8.900 9.375 9.0509.050 36.375
7 1 5 2 2 

2 

Caitlin Stock3044
Hart's Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 8.8009.100 36.000
2 5 2T 4T 3 

3 

Lily Mancione3032
FlightSchool

9.150 9.025 8.2009.475 35.850
3 3 1 9 4 

4 

Ainsley Thayer3002
Athletic Edge

8.950 9.000 8.6509.100 35.700
6 4 2T 6 5 

5 

Keely Topol3112
FlightSchool

8.550 8.825 8.8009.000 35.175
10T 6 6 4T 6 

6 

Rylie Forster3015
Athletic Edge

8.825 8.300 8.9758.925 35.025
8 9 7 3 7 

7 

Audrey Montgomery3020
FlightSchool

9.500 8.250 8.2508.850 34.850
1 10 8 8 8 

8 

Emmalynn Pettus3024
FlightSchool

8.550 8.450 8.4008.775 34.175
10T 7T 9 7 9 

9 

Helena Swihart3041
Gorge Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 8.0758.350 33.875
5 7T 11 10 10 

10 

Abigail Monical3000
Athletic Edge

8.800 6.950 7.1508.575 31.475
9 11 10 12 11 

11 

Tabitha Taylor3038
FlightSchool

8.200 6.900 7.3508.325 30.775
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / 12+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Edwards3023
FlightSchool

9.050 8.875 8.4509.050 35.425
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maeli Ready3043
Gorge Gymnastics

9.450 8.325 8.0508.150 33.975
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Miya Allen3034
FlightSchool

8.850 8.300 7.5508.350 33.050
5 3 2 4 3 

3 

Ayla Carpenter3040
Gorge Gymnastics

9.150 7.700 7.6507.650 32.150
2 4 4 3 4 

4 

Victoria Hayward4033
SWAG

8.875 7.500 7.4506.750 30.575
4 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FlightSchool * 112.325 28.475 28.350 27.975 27.525
42 1 1

3030 Kennedy Blanton 9.550 9.350 9.1259.450
3020 Audrey Montgomery 9.500
3036 Sophia Barrington 9.425 9.300
3028 Kailea Taylor 9.700
3035 Savannah Bird 9.300 9.100
3032 Lily Mancione 9.475
3023 Emma Edwards 9.050

2 OMEGA * 112.150 28.650 28.225 27.725 27.550
31 2 4

3064 Koko Zemsky 9.775 9.700 9.2509.400
3072 Yuki Oishi 9.450
3055 Brooklyn Ridenhour 9.425 9.150
3059 Emily Mandujano Mairen 9.375 9.0509.050
3067 Molly Mei Delaney 9.2509.275

3 Hart's Gymnastics * 111.625 28.250 27.800 27.750 27.825
23 3 3

3049 Rylee Cabang 9.575 9.400 9.3009.450
3048 Madison Burt 9.450
3047 Kaylee Futch 9.225
3046 Kaitlyn Nedrow 9.200 9.2259.100
3045 Emi Storrs 9.200 9.3009.200

4 Athletic Edge * 111.100 28.050 27.300 27.775 27.975
14 4 2

3013 Jadyn Overlin 9.500 9.100 9.4259.550
3006 Ava Sarapin 9.300 9.100 9.500
3005 Amanda Banks 9.250
3003 Alaina Polkhovskiy 9.100
3008 Demi Overlin 9.125
3002 Ainsley Thayer 9.100
3004 Allie Famulary 9.050

5 SWAG * 104.500 27.150 25.925 25.250 26.175
66 5 6

3081 Emmie Timm 9.250 8.525 8.850
3082 Mia Hassleblad 9.000 8.875 8.5258.375
3085 Sophia Chambers 8.900 8.150
4029 Ksenia Bryant 8.525
4028 Kayden Cluzel 8.725
3080 Brooklynn Hoss 8.800
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Pacific Gymnastics * 101.675 25.275 24.600 25.500 26.300
57 6 5

3075 Ashlyn Glase 8.700 8.350 9.0508.425
3079 Zoe Schmitz 8.350 8.350 8.875
3076 Dhredyn Hadley 8.225 7.900 8.650
3077 Eden Hornby 8.200
3078 Logan Baker 8.600

7 Gorge Gymnastics * 100.000 27.600 24.475 24.150 23.775
75 7 7

3043 Maeli Ready 9.450 8.325 8.0508.150
3040 Ayla Carpenter 9.150 7.700 7.6507.650
3041 Helena Swihart 9.000 8.450 8.0758.350
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Women / 3 / 6-7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Penelope Bailey3125
USGA

8.700 8.900 8.8757.875 34.350
2 3 4 1 1 

1 

Makena Wellman3103
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.400 9.275 8.2758.125 34.075
5 2 2 3 2 

2 

Alexis Dawson3096
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.450 8.150 8.5257.800 32.925
3T 6 5 2 3 

3 

Alix Koehler3097
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.750 8.300 7.6757.175 31.900
1 5 7 5 4 

4 

Josie Stenstrom3102
Jewart's Gymnastics

7.800 9.525 7.8006.750 31.875
8 1 8 4 5 

5 

Darya Dennon3086
Bainbridge Is.

8.450 7.500 7.6008.000 31.550
3T 7 3 6T 6 

6 

Tamany Bell3095
Bainbridge Is.

8.000 8.500 7.3007.450 31.250
7 4 6 10 7 

7 

Mila Duran3113
Metro Gymnastics

8.050 6.900 7.4258.500 30.875
6 8 1 9 8 

8 

Rylee Morgan3116
Metro Gymnastics

7.650 6.500 7.6006.500 28.250
9 9 10 6T 9 

9 

Mmi Fort3124
USGA

7.550 5.600 7.4506.650 27.250
10 10 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / 8
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Smith3109
Metro Gymnastics

8.950 8.075 8.6258.250 33.900
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Wilson3093
Bainbridge Is.

8.850 8.300 8.6007.600 33.350
2 3 4 2 2 

2 

Emme McCullaugh3099
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.1508.000 33.250
3 2 2 4 3 

3 

Katerina Hachey3123
USGA

7.900 8.625 8.1757.675 32.375
4 1 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Vasquez3122
USGA

9.050 9.100 9.5258.325 36.000
4T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Reese Forseth3115
Metro Gymnastics

9.525 8.700 8.9508.750 35.925
1 5 1 3 2 

2 

Brooklyn Anderson3121
USGA

9.200 8.950 9.1008.425 35.675
3 2 3 2 3 

3 

Karina Dennon3090
Bainbridge Is.

9.400 8.850 8.4257.900 34.575
2 3 5T 6 4 

4 

Abibail Christensen3118
USGA

9.050 8.625 8.8767.850 34.401
4T 6 7 4 5 

5 

Araya Price3120
USGA

8.950 8.150 8.6758.450 34.225
6 8 2 5 6 

6 

Hailey Vinogradoff3100
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.850 8.450 8.2757.650 33.225
7 7 10 7 7 

7 

Sophia Gilday3117
Metro Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 7.9007.800 32.850
8 4 9 10 8 

8 

Joy Cook3111
Metro Gymnastics

8.350 8.050 8.0007.825 32.225
9 9 8 9 9 

9 

Ellie Muldrow3088
Bainbridge Is.

7.800 7.500 8.2007.900 31.400
10 10 5T 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / 10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isla Haven3101
Jewart's Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 8.7508.900 36.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Charis Rose3098
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 8.4508.400 34.550
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Reagan Kramer3104
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.800 8.850 8.2757.600 33.525
2T 3 4 4 3 

3 

Kate Hansen3091
Bainbridge Is.

8.800 8.000 8.4008.050 33.250
2T 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / 11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mollie Moore3114
Metro Gymnastics

9.550 9.650 9.5508.950 37.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

AddiE True3119
USGA

8.700 8.925 8.7007.825 34.150
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Scarlett McNamara3105
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 7.9008.350 33.750
3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 3 / 12+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Tavares3107
Ketchikan Gymnastics

8.900 8.350 9.1008.700 35.050
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Savanah Yeisley3108
Ketchikan Gymnastics

8.550 7.750 7.5508.900 32.750
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / 4 / 8
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Torrey4021
Pacific Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.0008.750 36.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2017 Rose City Challenge - Girls
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2017 10:58:37 AM

Women / 4 / 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Genduso4004
FlightSchool

9.300 9.100 9.3259.275 37.000
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alisa Kondo4012
Oregon Gymnastics

9.150 8.175 9.2509.225 35.800
3 7 2 2 2 

2 

Ariana Bondarev5033
SWAG

9.400 8.525 8.8258.775 35.525
1 4 4 3 3 

3 

Chelsea Deeb4014
Oregon Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 8.7758.425 34.900
4 3 6 4 4 

4 

Adyson Barrows4020
Pacific Gymnastics

7.750 9.275 8.5008.350 33.875
8T 1 7 5 5 

5 

Hunter Schwabe4027
SWAG

8.450 8.325 8.0008.275 33.050
5 5 8 8 6 

6 

Sadie Mecham4023
Pacific Gymnastics

7.750 7.950 8.2259.000 32.925
8T 8 3 6 7 

7 

Molly matayoshi4022
Pacific Gymnastics

7.850 8.300 8.1758.250 32.575
7 6 9 7 8 

8 

Lucy Bane4030
SWAG

8.250 7.000 7.6508.600 31.500
6 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / 10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Spera4016
Oregon Gymnastics

8.450 9.200 9.3259.125 36.100
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe Rone4025
Pacific Gymnastics

8.750 9.125 8.5507.825 34.250
2 2 7 2 2 

2 

Macie Niebergall4007
FlightSchool

8.850 8.350 8.2508.725 34.175
1 6 3 6 3 

3 

Merritt Burns4018
Oregon Gymnastics

8.450 8.450 8.2758.750 33.925
3T 5 2 5 4 

4 

Dylan Plush4015
Oregon Gymnastics

7.450 8.925 8.2008.100 32.675
6 3 4 7 5T

5T

Katherine Godkin4010
Gorge Gymnastics

7.900 8.550 8.3257.900 32.675
5 4 5T 4 5T

5T

Sorena Neilson4024
Pacific Gymnastics

7.400 6.200 8.4007.900 29.900
7 7 5T 3 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / 11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Pruitt4005
FlightSchool

8.500 9.650 8.5258.850 35.525
2 1 3 4 1 

1 

Molly Simpson3083
SWAG

8.700 8.550 8.8509.125 35.225
1 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Abigail Watson4026
SWAG

8.200 8.550 8.7509.450 34.950
3 3T 1 2 3 

3 

Isabella Happ4017
Oregon Gymnastics

8.150 9.375 8.7008.150 34.375
4 2 5 3 4 

4 

Maia Rodriquez4031
SWAG

8.000 7.975 7.4508.400 31.825
5 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / 4 / 12+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Stone4003
FlightSchool

9.225 9.425 9.5009.500 37.650
2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Aidan Pace4001
FlightSchool

9.250 9.725 8.2508.850 36.075
1 2 4 6 2 

2 

Ahnalisa Hawley4000
FlightSchool

8.950 9.425 9.0758.525 35.975
4 4T 7 3 3 

3 

Mailia Taylor4008
FlightSchool

8.500 9.700 8.9508.750 35.900
6 3 6 5 4 

4 

Johanna Dezellem4006
FlightSchool

8.250 9.350 9.0009.200 35.800
7 6 2 4 5 

5 

Alexis Weber4011
Oregon Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 9.2508.800 35.550
5 8 5 2 6 

6 

Sophie Mancione4009
FlightSchool

9.050 9.750 7.5508.975 35.325
3 1 3 7 7 

7 

Rachel Dublin4019
Oregon Gymnastics

0.000 8.900 0.0008.075 16.975
8 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metro Gymnastics * 108.450 28.025 27.100 26.200 27.125
21 2 1

3114 Mollie Moore 9.550 9.650 9.5508.950
3115 Reese Forseth 9.525 8.700 8.9508.750
3109 Camille Smith 8.950 8.625
3117 Sophia Gilday 8.750
3113 Mila Duran 8.500

2 USGA * 106.976 27.300 26.975 25.200 27.501
12 3 3

3121 Brooklyn Anderson 9.200 8.950 9.1008.425
3122 Karina Vasquez 9.050 9.100 9.5258.325
3118 Abibail Christensen 9.050 8.876
3119 AddiE True 8.925
3120 Araya Price 8.450

3 Jewart's Gymnastics * 106.375 26.800 28.200 25.650 25.725
34 1 2

3101 Isla Haven 9.150 9.400 8.7508.900
3100 Hailey Vinogradoff 8.850
3104 Reagan Kramer 8.800
3102 Josie Stenstrom 9.525
3103 Makena Wellman 9.275
3098 Charis Rose 8.4508.400
3105 Scarlett McNamara 8.350
3096 Alexis Dawson 8.525

4 Bainbridge Is. * 102.075 27.050 25.650 23.950 25.425
43 4 4

3090 Karina Dennon 9.400 8.850 8.4257.900
3093 Samantha Wilson 8.850 8.300 8.600
3091 Kate Hansen 8.800 8.4008.050
3095 Tamany Bell 8.500
3086 Darya Dennon 8.000

5 Ketchikan Gymnastics * 67.800 17.450 16.100 17.600 16.650
55 5 5

3107 Natalie Tavares 8.900 8.350 9.1008.700
3108 Savanah Yeisley 8.550 7.750 7.5508.900
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FlightSchool * 112.825 27.775 29.175 27.975 27.900
11 1 1

4004 Brooklyn Genduso 9.300 9.3259.275
4001 Aidan Pace 9.250 9.725
4003 Bella Stone 9.225 9.5009.500
4009 Sophie Mancione 9.750
4008 Mailia Taylor 9.700
4006 Johanna Dezellem 9.200
4000 Ahnalisa Hawley 9.075

2 Oregon Gymnastics * 109.375 26.900 27.500 27.150 27.825
22 2T 3

4012 Alisa Kondo 9.150 9.2509.225
4014 Chelsea Deeb 9.000
4011 Alexis Weber 8.750 9.2508.800
4017 Isabella Happ 9.375
4016 Elizabeth Spera 9.200 9.3259.125
4015 Dylan Plush 8.925

3 SWAG * 105.950 26.550 25.625 27.350 26.425
33 4 2

5033 Ariana Bondarev 9.400 8.525 8.8258.775
3083 Molly Simpson 8.700 8.550 8.8509.125
4027 Hunter Schwabe 8.450
4026 Abigail Watson 8.550 8.7509.450

4 Pacific Gymnastics * 105.400 25.750 27.500 26.100 26.050
44 2T 4

4021 McKenna Torrey 9.150 9.100 9.0008.750
4025 Zoe Rone 8.750 9.125 8.550
4022 Molly matayoshi 7.850
4020 Adyson Barrows 9.275 8.5008.350
4023 Sadie Mecham 9.000

5 Gorge Gymnastics * 32.675 7.900 8.550 7.900 8.325
55 5 5

4010 Katherine Godkin 7.900 8.550 8.3257.900
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Women / 4 / 7-8
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Norah Hollenbeck4075
Metro Gymnastics

8.525 9.300 9.1259.150 36.100
3 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Lilia Giuliano4090
OMEGA

8.250 9.050 8.7259.075 35.100
4T 3 2 7 2 

2 

Jada McCrae4042
Athletic Edge

9.000 8.600 8.6758.725 35.000
1 5 4 9 3 

3 

Yaretzi Hernandez4102
USGA

8.100 8.800 8.6508.675 34.225
7 4 5 10 4 

4 

Naomi Ikeda4073
Metro Gymnastics

8.200 8.300 9.1008.575 34.175
6 6 8 3T 5 

5 

Madeline Stone4093
OMEGA

8.050 7.450 9.1258.625 33.250
8 9 6 1T 6 

6 

Mary Catherine Carver4054
Bainbridge Is.

8.675 6.800 9.1008.600 33.175
2 10 7 3T 7 

7 

Ashley Zabzeck4082
OMEGA

8.250 7.550 9.0508.275 33.125
4T 8 10 5 8 

8 

Alex Douglas4080
OMEGA

7.550 7.750 8.7008.500 32.500
9 7 9 8 9 

9 

Morgan Ziemba4055
Bainbridge Is.

7.175 6.550 7.4507.825 29.000
10 11 11 11 10 

10 

Ellie Lockard4041
Athletic Edge

0.000 9.300 8.9508.750 27.000
11 1T 3 6 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / 9
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Phan4057
Hart's Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 9.4759.325 37.050
4 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Anneliese Roesinger4081
OMEGA

8.775 9.300 9.3509.350 36.775
5 2T 1T 3 2 

2 

Nicole Cox4046
Athletic Edge

9.075 9.475 8.9008.900 36.350
2 1 6T 7 3 

3 

Kaylie San4043
Athletic Edge

9.175 8.600 9.4508.900 36.125
1 5 6T 2 4 

4 

Cassy Silver4096
USGA

8.675 8.800 9.1259.350 35.950
6 4 1T 5 5 

5 

Claypso Fletcher4050
Bainbridge Is.

9.000 7.750 8.7509.000 34.500
3 10 4 8 6 

6 

Emma Bennett4084
OMEGA

8.000 8.300 9.1758.600 34.075
11 6T 9 4 7 

7 

Hannah Morinishi4085
OMEGA

8.150 8.050 9.0758.525 33.800
10 9 10 6 8 

8 

Valentina Ostrik4101
USGA

8.350 8.300 8.3258.375 33.350
8 6T 12 10T 9 

9 

Zarai McCloud4049
Athletic Edge

8.600 7.700 8.6008.400 33.300
7 11 11 9 10 

10 

River McLeod_Holik3070
OMEGA

8.200 8.100 8.2508.675 33.225
9 8 8 12 11 

11 

Julianna Tai4088
OMEGA

7.750 7.550 8.3258.925 32.550
12 12 5 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / 10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Howorth4074
Metro Gymnastics

9.025 9.475 9.5508.300 36.350
4 1 13 1 1 

1 

Skye Forseth4078
Metro Gymnastics

9.050 8.550 9.4009.150 36.150
2T 6T 2T 3 2T

2T

Lilly Bunch4045
Athletic Edge

9.075 8.775 9.2009.100 36.150
1 3 4 5 2T

2T

Alexi Ward4034
Athletic Edge

9.050 8.300 9.4509.150 35.950
2T 9T 2T 2 4 

4 

Faith Coleman4069
Metro Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 9.3008.950 35.500
8 4 5T 4 5 

5 

Catherine Eads4097
USGA

8.825 8.700 8.8008.875 35.200
6 5 9T 9T 6 

6 

Ashley Dunn4036
Athletic Edge

8.250 8.150 9.0759.525 35.000
11 11 1 6 7 

7 

Norah Ghavam4060
Hart's Gymnastics

8.100 8.850 9.0508.650 34.650
13 2 12 7 8 

8 

Dahna Amezcua4064
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.950 7.600 8.9508.875 34.375
5 13 9T 8 9T

9T

Mikayla Bell4094
OMEGA

8.175 8.450 8.8008.950 34.375
12 8 5T 9T 9T

9T

Kristina Fedorenko4044
Athletic Edge

8.325 8.300 8.7008.800 34.125
9 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Adalia Henderson4079
OMEGA

7.800 8.550 8.4758.900 33.725
15 6T 8 12 12 

12 

Liat Warmflash4089
OMEGA

8.675 7.750 8.1508.200 32.775
7 12 14 14 13 

13 

Finnley Shaffer4051
Bainbridge Is.

8.300 7.500 8.2507.950 32.000
10 14 15 13 14 

14 

Casidee Zartman4066
Ketchikan Gymnastics

7.650 6.750 7.7757.925 30.100
16 17 16 15 15 

15 

Rylie Welk4067
Ketchikan Gymnastics

7.950 6.800 7.4006.850 29.000
14 16 17 16 16 

16 

Natalie Andrews4095
OMEGA

7.450 6.900 0.0008.950 23.300
17 15 5T 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / 11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Kaftan4062
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.725 9.250 9.1008.725 35.800
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Divya Goraya4058
Hart's Gymnastics

8.100 8.650 9.1008.575 34.425
5 4 3 1T 2 

2 

Kayla Davis4070
Metro Gymnastics

7.975 9.350 8.1508.225 33.700
6 1 6 5 3T

3T

Tatiana Ostrik4100
USGA

8.250 8.950 8.0758.425 33.700
3 3 4T 6 3T

3T

Julia Simer4087
OMEGA

7.925 8.600 7.9509.175 33.650
7 5 1 7 5 

5 

Kate Mahoney4052
Bainbridge Is.

8.700 6.900 8.9508.425 32.975
2 8 4T 3 6 

6 

Alia McKenzie4035
Athletic Edge

8.150 8.550 8.4007.600 32.700
4 6 7 4 7 

7 

Ashlyn Drake4037
Athletic Edge

7.825 8.000 7.8007.275 30.900
8 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / 12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karysa McMahan4099
USGA

9.250 8.750 9.2509.300 36.550
1T 4 3 4 1 

1 

Criss Anna Ramos4063
Jewart's Gymnastics

9.250 8.250 9.4759.325 36.300
1T 10 2 1 2 

2 

Macey Lowrey4092
OMEGA

8.925 8.650 9.3009.400 36.275
4T 7 1 3 3 

3 

Maura Gilday4071
Metro Gymnastics

8.550 8.900 9.3259.250 36.025
10 2T 4 2 4 

4 

Rylie Senger4061
Hart's Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 9.1508.350 35.350
6T 1 9 5 5 

5 

Elizabeth Kalhar4068
Metro Gymnastics

8.925 8.700 8.5259.175 35.325
4T 5T 5 10 6 

6 

Drew Williams4040
Athletic Edge

9.050 8.550 8.8508.625 35.075
3 8 7 6 7 

7 

Payton Hollinger4077
Metro Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 8.6508.725 34.925
6T 2T 6 7 8 

8 

Ingrid Mohr4086
OMEGA

8.600 8.700 8.6007.775 33.675
8T 5T 11 9 9 

9 

Aysha Miller4039
Athletic Edge

8.600 8.350 8.1258.400 33.475
8T 9 8 11 10 

10 

Louisa Holmes4091
OMEGA

7.900 7.700 8.6258.200 32.425
11 11 10 8 11 

11 

Isabella Facundo4098
USGA

7.750 7.500 7.5507.625 30.425
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / 13+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Caulfield4072
Metro Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 9.3008.825 35.575
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Charity Richards4083
OMEGA

8.600 8.150 8.8009.150 34.700
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Autumn Wilder4038
Athletic Edge

8.800 8.400 8.9507.850 34.000
1 2 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metro Gymnastics * 110.975 27.000 28.125 27.575 28.275
12 1 3

2 Athletic Edge * 110.750 27.325 27.550 27.775 28.100
21 2 2

3 OMEGA * 109.175 26.375 27.050 27.925 27.825
35T 4 1

4 USGA * 108.000 26.750 26.550 27.525 27.175
64 5 4

5 Hart's Gymnastics * 107.325 25.700 27.350 26.550 27.725
47 3 6

6 Jewart's Gymnastics * 106.475 26.925 25.100 26.925 27.525
53 6 5

7 Bainbridge Is. * 101.350 26.375 22.150 26.025 26.800
75T 7 7
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Women / 4 / 10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Waddell4103
Falcon

8.300 8.525 8.5007.350 32.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / 9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Aguirre5034
SWAG

9.150 8.500 9.2258.750 35.625
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Rice5000
Athletic Edge

9.175 9.075 8.6258.475 35.350
1T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Cadence Fineran5002
Athletic Edge

9.150 9.225 8.4258.325 35.125
3T 1 4 5 3 

3 

Alexia Voukidis5032
SWAG

9.175 7.925 9.0008.300 34.400
1T 5 5 2 4T

4T

Sophia Ledbury5035
SWAG

8.875 8.450 8.4508.625 34.400
6 4 2 4 4T

4T

Sadey Woodrum5038
USGA

9.000 6.800 7.9257.775 31.500
5 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / 10-11
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Kim5023
Hart's Gymnastics

9.250 9.475 9.5759.025 37.325
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madisen Hancock5004
Athletic Edge

9.350 8.475 8.8758.275 34.975
1 2 5 3 2 

2 

Margot Gwynn5016
Falcon

9.100 8.225 8.6758.500 34.500
4 3 2 6 3 

3 

Natalie Kaiser5036
USGA

9.000 7.600 8.8008.375 33.775
5 6 4 4 4 

4 

Jade Bereman5008
Bainbridge Is.

8.550 8.100 8.7758.000 33.425
7 4 7T 5 5 

5 

Paola Aguirre5037
USGA

9.275 6.400 8.9258.475 33.075
2 8 3 2 6 

6 

Carly Esko5003
Athletic Edge

8.800 7.700 8.2258.000 32.725
6 5 7T 8 7 

7 

Ayla Rice5001
Athletic Edge

8.350 7.450 8.2508.025 32.075
8 7 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / 12
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Erickson5024
Hart's Gymnastics

8.850 9.525 8.7758.625 35.775
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alia Near5021
Hart's Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.0508.150 35.350
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Sydney Jones5018
Falcon

8.975 8.625 7.8258.375 33.800
2 3 2 6 3 

3 

Olivia Lee5031
SGA (Columbia City)

8.500 8.375 8.7008.100 33.675
6 4 4 4 4 

4 

Avery Gray5006
Bainbridge Is.

8.700 7.950 8.8007.650 33.100
5 6 5 2 5 

5 

Piper Morgan5009
Bainbridge Is.

8.800 8.100 8.0006.950 31.850
4 5 6 5 6 

6 

Gwyneth Gunn5007
Bainbridge Is.

8.400 7.650 6.3006.450 28.800
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / 13
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Scovel5025
Hart's Gymnastics

8.725 8.825 8.8258.675 35.050
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Kraft5014
Falcon

8.625 9.150 8.6008.375 34.750
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Julia Klugh5022
Hart's Gymnastics

8.550 8.525 8.3257.650 33.050
5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Carrie Walker5019
Gorge Gymnastics

8.250 7.825 8.2508.225 32.550
8 5 3 4 4 

4 

Emily Hawkins5012
Falcon

8.600 8.000 8.0757.175 31.850
3T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Clare Mullins5011
Falcon

8.600 7.450 8.0507.425 31.525
3T 8 5 6 6 

6 

Isa Conzatti_Mohler5013
Falcon

8.450 7.650 7.9257.050 31.075
6 6 7 7 7 

7 

Luci Stevenson5020
Gorge Gymnastics

8.400 7.550 7.8756.950 30.775
7 7 8 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2017 Rose City Challenge - Girls
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2017 10:09 AM

Women / 5 / 14+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serenity Lee5026
Hart's Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.3508.600 36.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Enger5027
Metro Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 8.2508.325 34.025
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Sophie Ledley5017
Falcon

8.450 9.075 8.0757.250 32.850
4 2 4 4 3 

3 

Leslie Booth5015
Falcon

8.475 8.000 8.1507.800 32.425
3 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hart's Gymnastics * 110.450 27.750 28.400 26.325 27.975
11 1 1

5026 Serenity Lee 9.300 9.400 9.350
5023 Kyla Kim 9.250 9.475 9.5759.025
5021 Alia Near 9.200 9.050
5024 Laila Erickson 9.525 8.625
5025 Savannah Scovel 8.675

2 Athletic Edge * 105.450 27.675 26.775 25.075 25.925
32 3 4

5004 Madisen Hancock 9.350 8.475 8.8758.275
5000 Ariana Rice 9.175 9.075 8.6258.475
5002 Cadence Fineran 9.150 9.225 8.4258.325

3 Falcon * 104.575 26.700 26.850 25.250 25.775
45 2 3

5016 Margot Gwynn 9.100 8.6758.500
5018 Sydney Jones 8.975 8.625 8.375
5014 Katie Kraft 8.625 9.150 8.6008.375
5017 Sophie Ledley 9.075
4103 Allison Waddell 8.500

4 SWAG * 104.425 27.200 24.875 25.675 26.675
24 4 2

5032 Alexia Voukidis 9.175 7.925 9.0008.300
5034 Olivia Aguirre 9.150 8.500 9.2258.750
5035 Sophia Ledbury 8.875 8.450 8.4508.625

5 Bainbridge Is. * 98.375 26.050 24.150 22.600 25.575
66 5 6

5009 Piper Morgan 8.800 8.100 8.0006.950
5006 Avery Gray 8.700 7.950 8.8007.650
5008 Jade Bereman 8.550 8.100 8.7758.000

6 USGA * 98.350 27.275 20.800 24.625 25.650
53 6 5

5037 Paola Aguirre 9.275 6.400 8.9258.475
5036 Natalie Kaiser 9.000 7.600 8.8008.375
5038 Sadey Woodrum 9.000 6.800 7.9257.775
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Gorge Gymnastics * 63.325 16.650 15.375 15.175 16.125
77 7 7

5020 Luci Stevenson 8.400 7.550 7.8756.950
5019 Carrie Walker 8.250 7.825 8.2508.225

8 Metro Gymnastics * 34.025 9.200 8.250 8.325 8.250
98 9 8

5027 Addison Enger 9.200 8.250 8.2508.325

9 SGA (Columbia City) * 33.675 8.500 8.375 8.100 8.700
89 8 9

5031 Olivia Lee 8.500 8.375 8.7008.100
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Women / 8 / 10-11
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hallie Kempf8019
Naydenov

8.275 9.550 9.6258.825 36.275
4 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kirsten Pangburn8027
USGA

9.100 8.700 8.9759.250 36.025
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Sara Wright8020
Naydenov

9.050 8.775 8.8509.325 36.000
2 2 1 4 3 

3 

Race McManus8012
Gem State Gymnastics

8.450 8.675 9.0508.900 35.075
3 4 4 2 4 

4 

Gretchen Lane8024
SWAG

8.000 8.250 8.5258.925 33.700
5 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / 12
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Graber8013
Gem State Gymnastics

8.850 9.125 9.3509.150 36.475
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Cora Almajan8017
Naydenov

8.400 9.325 9.6008.950 36.275
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Wright8018
Naydenov

9.175 9.500 9.4007.750 35.825
1 1 4 2 3 

3 

Paige Candee8000
Athletic Edge

8.150 7.875 9.2008.425 33.650
4T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Olivia Dansie8016
Madison Gymnastics

8.150 8.925 8.6257.675 33.375
4T 4 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / 13
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mari Natsuhara8014
Hart's Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 9.2759.325 37.175
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Molly Brownfield8011
Gem State Gymnastics

8.475 8.275 9.3509.225 35.325
4 4 2 1 2T

2T

Quinte Taylor8015
Hart's Gymnastics

8.375 9.300 9.0508.600 35.325
5 2 4 3 2T

2T

Addison Christensen9125
Madison Gymnastics

8.225 7.825 8.9509.000 34.000
6 6 3 4 4 

4 

Grace Garcia8025
USGA

9.000 7.100 8.8508.350 33.300
2 8 6 5 5 

5 

Alyssa Powell8022
SWAG

8.650 8.850 7.5007.675 32.675
3 3 7 6 6 

6 

Rayne Frewin8006
Billings Gymnastics

7.725 7.775 7.3758.425 31.300
7 7 5 7 7 

7 

Hailey Breum8004
Billings Gymnastics

0.000 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050
8 5 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / 14
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Bloyder8003
Billings Gymnastics

7.975 8.975 9.1009.225 35.275
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lianne Kistler8009
Falcon

8.375 8.525 8.9507.850 33.700
3T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Kati Cooper8001
Bainbridge Is.

8.375 8.300 8.7258.025 33.425
3T 5 4 5 3 

3 

Rebecca Powell8007
Billings Gymnastics

8.175 7.000 9.1508.750 33.075
5 7 2 1 4 

4 

Anniston Hunt8023
SWAG

8.750 7.850 8.8257.550 32.975
1 6 6 4 5 

5 

Lydia Murphy8005
Billings Gymnastics

7.700 8.425 8.1508.350 32.625
7 4 3 6 6 

6 

Mariko Ronan8002
Bainbridge Is.

8.475 8.450 7.6257.350 31.900
2 3 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / 11-12
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellison Weaver9007
Naydenov

8.725 9.400 9.2509.525 36.900
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessalyn Chen9008
Naydenov

8.525 9.075 9.1258.625 35.350
4T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Rhys Allen9021
USGA

9.075 8.000 9.0509.025 35.150
1 4 2 3 3 

3 

Julia Pangburn9019
USGA

8.650 7.650 8.8508.800 33.950
3 5 3 4 4 

4 

Kailyn Loper9020
USGA

8.525 8.225 8.2007.525 32.475
4T 3 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 9 / 13-14
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Yarbrough9016
USGA

9.275 8.200 9.3259.350 36.150
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kyanna Crabb9009
Naydenov

9.025 8.925 7.9258.750 34.625
2 1 2 5 2T

2T

Sophia Dau9022
USGA

8.925 8.200 8.9008.600 34.625
3 3T 3 2 2T

2T

Gabrielle Bartlett9017
USGA

8.725 8.050 8.8006.450 32.025
4 5 5 3 4 

4 

Honour Galbraith9000
Athletic Edge

8.400 8.300 8.6506.150 31.500
5 2 6 4 5 

5 

Charity Hepworth9006
Madison Gymnastics

8.050 0.000 6.7008.075 22.825
6 6 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / 15+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Gunning9005
Falcon

9.175 8.650 9.1259.200 36.150
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Callie Rounds9013
SWAG

9.075 8.750 8.3007.625 33.750
2 1 7 8 2 

2 

Madeline Shoblom1001
Athletic Edge

8.600 8.000 8.7508.225 33.575
6 4 6 4 3 

3 

Allyson Moriarty9004
Falcon

8.050 8.425 7.9508.475 32.900
8 3 4 10 4 

4 

Samantha Payne1002
Athletic Edge

8.100 7.775 8.6507.350 31.875
7 5 8 5 5 

5 

SYDNEY WRIGHT9023
USGA

9.000 6.675 7.8507.325 30.850
3 7 9 11 6 

6 

MacKenzie Ridgway9014
SWAG

8.700 0.000 8.5008.650 25.850
5 8T 3 6 7 

7 

Katrina Terry9003
Billings Gymnastics

0.000 7.150 9.0258.425 24.600
9T 6 5 3 8 

8 

Elizabeth Dahme9124
Metro Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.1509.000 18.150
9T 8T 2 1 9 

9 

HEATHER SHIREY9018
USGA

8.725 0.000 8.4500.000 17.175
4 8T 10T 7 10 

10 

Kendal Shride9011
Rigert Elite

0.000 0.000 8.1500.000 8.150
9T 8T 10T 9 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / 14-15
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Hoiland1003
Hart's Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 8.6509.500 36.725
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alma Mintier_Vegh1004
Naydenov

8.625 9.175 8.7008.575 35.075
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Brooke Donabedian1005
Naydenov

8.825 9.000 8.6758.025 34.525
2 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 10 / 16+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa McClung1000
Athletic Edge

8.775 8.175 9.2008.075 34.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naydenov * 110.725 26.625 28.375 27.100 28.625
11 1 2

8018 Emma Wright 9.175 9.500 9.400
8020 Sara Wright 9.050 9.325
8017 Cora Almajan 8.400 9.325 9.6008.950
8019 Hallie Kempf 9.550 9.6258.825

2 Gem State Gymnastics * 106.875 25.775 26.075 27.275 27.750
22 2 1

8013 Sydney Graber 8.850 9.125 9.3509.150
8011 Molly Brownfield 8.475 8.275 9.3509.225
8012 Race McManus 8.450 8.675 9.0508.900

3 Billings Gymnastics * 102.125 23.875 25.450 26.400 26.400
34 3 3

8007 Rebecca Powell 8.175 9.1508.750
8003 Delaney Bloyder 7.975 8.975 9.1009.225
8006 Rayne Frewin 7.725 8.425
8005 Lydia Murphy 8.425 8.150
8004 Hailey Breum 8.050

4 SWAG * 99.350 25.400 24.950 24.150 24.850
43 4 4

8023 Anniston Hunt 8.750 7.850 8.8257.550
8022 Alyssa Powell 8.650 8.850 7.5007.675
8024 Gretchen Lane 8.000 8.250 8.5258.925

5 Hart's Gymnastics * 72.500 17.550 18.700 17.925 18.325
56 5 5

8014 Mari Natsuhara 9.175 9.400 9.2759.325
8015 Quinte Taylor 8.375 9.300 9.0508.600

6 USGA * 69.325 18.100 15.800 17.600 17.825
65 8 6

8027 Kirsten Pangburn 9.100 8.700 8.9759.250
8025 Grace Garcia 9.000 7.100 8.8508.350

7 Madison Gymnastics * 67.375 16.375 16.750 16.675 17.575
78 6T 7

9125 Addison Christensen 8.225 7.825 8.9509.000
8016 Olivia Dansie 8.150 8.925 8.6257.675
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

8 Bainbridge Is. * 65.325 16.850 16.750 15.375 16.350
87 6T 8

8002 Mariko Ronan 8.475 8.450 7.6257.350
8001 Kati Cooper 8.375 8.300 8.7258.025

9 Falcon * 33.700 8.375 8.525 7.850 8.950
109 9 10

8009 Lianne Kistler 8.375 8.525 8.9507.850

10 Athletic Edge * 33.650 8.150 7.875 8.425 9.200
910 10 9

8000 Paige Candee 8.150 7.875 9.2008.425
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Women / 9,10 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naydenov * 108.200 26.575 27.650 26.900 27.075
22 1 2

2 USGA * 106.425 27.350 24.625 27.175 27.275
11 2 1

3 Athletic Edge * 100.500 25.775 24.475 23.650 26.600
33 3 3
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Women / 7 / 9-10
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bondarchuk7019
Naydenov

9.775 9.000 9.6759.475 37.925
1 5 3 1 1 

1 

Audrey Thomas7018
Naydenov

9.700 9.650 9.2508.550 37.150
2 1 10 4 2 

2 

Adalyn Ray7016
Naydenov

9.000 9.025 9.5509.400 36.975
8 4 4 3 3 

3 

Sasha Kolobovnikov7025
Naydenov

9.500 7.875 9.6509.500 36.525
3 10 2 2 4 

4 

Ella Jeppesen7012
Madison Gymnastics

9.400 8.325 8.7509.000 35.475
5 6 7 8 5T

5T

Kennedy Newell7023
Naydenov

9.150 8.000 9.1509.175 35.475
7 8 5 5T 5T

5T

Giselle Milliner7022
Naydenov

9.300 7.925 9.1508.875 35.250
6 9 8 5T 7 

7 

Midaya Villegas7024
Naydenov

9.425 8.025 9.0508.675 35.175
4 7 9 7 8 

8 

Jordis Knotts7037
SWAG

8.650 9.150 8.2509.100 35.150
9 2T 6 11 9 

9 

Madison Adriance7041
USGA

8.425 9.150 8.6008.500 34.675
11 2T 11 10 10 

10 

Maddie Silbernagel7002
Athletic Edge

8.600 6.950 8.7259.600 33.875
10 11 1 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / 11-12
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Blea7001
Athletic Edge

8.825 9.475 9.3259.625 37.250
11 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Avery Yahna7015
Metro Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 9.4259.275 37.125
9T 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Jenna Anderson7030
Oregon Gymnastics

9.625 8.400 9.3009.350 36.675
1 7 3 5* 3T

3T

Ellie Ekwere7040
USGA

9.375 8.800 9.3009.200 36.675
6 6 6 5* 3T

3T

Alannis Rax7035
SWAG

9.450 9.325 8.9508.875 36.600
3T 2 7 10 5 

5 

Delaney Hoffman7020
Naydenov

9.550 8.000 9.2509.275 36.075
2 9 4T 7T 6 

6 

Olivia Bane7038
SWAG

9.350 9.300 8.9758.325 35.950
7 3 10 9 7 

7 

Peyton Young7005
Athletic Edge

9.425 9.075 8.4008.850 35.750
5 5 8 11 8 

8 

Allee Kooch7026
NGTC

9.450 6.800 9.5009.575 35.325
3T 11 2 1 9 

9 

Sarah Klute7033
SGA (Columbia City)

9.330 7.875 9.2508.750 35.205
8 10 9 7T 10 

10 

Anna Fox7017
Naydenov

9.325 8.225 9.3258.100 34.975
9T 8 11 3T 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / 13-14
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Findlay7029
Oregon Gymnastics

9.650 9.350 9.2009.450 37.650
4 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Sophie Hindman8021
Oregon Gymnastics

9.375 8.875 8.9009.400 36.550
5 3 3 10T 2 

2 

Ally Furman7000
Athletic Edge

9.700 8.775 9.2258.750 36.450
2 4 9T 4 3 

3 

Allison Neiders7032
SGA (Columbia City)

9.225 8.525 9.1009.475 36.325
6 7T 1 7T 4 

4 

Sophie Brinker7031
Oregon Gymnastics

9.675 8.150 9.2509.100 36.175
3 10 6 2T 5 

5 

Emma Zimmerman7007
Billings Gymnastics

9.125 8.575 9.2009.175 36.075
9T 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Merdith Bly7003
Athletic Edge

9.725 8.525 9.2508.300 35.800
1 7T 12 2T 7 

7 

Kendall Stark7009
Billings Gymnastics

8.900 9.375 8.9508.500 35.725
12 1 11 9 8 

8 

Olivia Cartwright7004
Athletic Edge

9.125 8.275 9.4008.750 35.550
9T 9 9T 1 9 

9 

Avery Briscoe6042
Oregon Gymnastics

9.175 8.675 8.6008.800 35.250
7 5 8 12 10 

10 

Mary Salyards7027
NGTC

8.925 7.000 9.1009.150 34.175
11 12 5 7T 11 

11 

Madison Clause7010
Billings Gymnastics

9.150 8.075 8.9007.750 33.875
8 11 13 10T 12 

12 

Cate Shelton_Jenck7006
Bainbridge Is.

8.600 6.600 7.6508.975 31.825
13 13 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / 15+
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Magnusen7014
Metro Gymnastics

9.350 8.725 9.6009.250 36.925
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Maisee Brown7011
Billings Gymnastics

8.750 8.800 9.3258.925 35.800
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Julianne Terry7008
Billings Gymnastics

8.875 7.750 9.0758.350 34.050
2 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 8 / 15
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Schneider8039
Metro Gymnastics

9.150 9.475 8.8509.175 36.650
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Brandi Grunberg8029
Athletic Edge

8.925 8.725 8.8008.750 35.200
2 4 4 2 2 

2 

SiQi Talley8033
Bainbridge Is.

8.575 9.250 8.5758.150 34.550
3 2 5 6 3 

3 

Hana Nakata8036
Falcon

8.400 8.125 8.7259.175 34.425
5 6 1T 5 4 

4 

Hannah Early8037
Gem State Gymnastics

8.550 8.100 8.2257.400 32.275
4 7 6 7 5 

5 

Gabriela Pinto8040
Metro Gymnastics

8.200 0.000 8.7508.850 25.800
6 8 3 3T 6 

6 

Hannah Jankowski8038
Gem State Gymnastics

0.000 8.700 8.7500.000 17.450
7T 5 7T 3T 7 

7 

Helen Kirby8035
Billings Gymnastics

0.000 8.925 0.0000.000 8.925
7T 3 7T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / 16+
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madalyn Spitzer8041
Metro Gymnastics

8.675 8.825 9.3258.900 35.725
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Maddy Morley9001
Athletic Edge

8.975 8.375 9.2508.425 35.025
1 5 8 2 2 

2 

AnnaMaria Bray8028
Athletic Edge

8.100 8.600 8.9008.900 34.500
7 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Summer Esko8030
Athletic Edge

8.000 8.800 9.1008.525 34.425
9 2 7 4 4 

4 

Abby O Connor8043
Oregon Gymnastics

8.375 8.450 8.3508.800 33.975
5 4 5T 8 5 

5 

Abby Gilstrap8042
Oregon Gymnastics

8.300 8.350 8.2008.800 33.650
6 6 5T 9 6 

6 

Julie Rucker8044
Oregon Gymnastics

7.900 6.950 8.5759.425 32.850
10 8 1 7 7 

7 

Maria Gallivan8032
Bainbridge Is.

8.650 7.225 8.7757.600 32.250
3 7 9 6 8 

8 

Skyler Tippin8045
Rigert Elite

8.550 0.000 9.1258.900 26.575
4 9T 2T 3 9 

9 

Sydney Nielson8046
Rigert Elite

8.075 0.000 8.1007.550 23.725
8 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naydenov * 110.725 26.625 28.375 27.100 28.625
11 1 2

8018 Emma Wright 9.175 9.500 9.400
8020 Sara Wright 9.050 9.325
8017 Cora Almajan 8.400 9.325 9.6008.950
8019 Hallie Kempf 9.550 9.6258.825

2 Gem State Gymnastics * 107.400 25.875 26.500 27.275 27.750
24 2 1

8013 Sydney Graber 8.850 9.125 9.3509.150
8037 Hannah Early 8.550
8011 Molly Brownfield 8.475 9.3509.225
8038 Hannah Jankowski 8.700
8012 Race McManus 8.675 9.0508.900

3 Athletic Edge * 105.900 26.050 26.125 26.175 27.550
32 4 6

9001 Maddy Morley 8.975 9.250
8029 Brandi Grunberg 8.925 8.725 8.750
8000 Paige Candee 8.150 9.200
8030 Summer Esko 8.800 9.1008.525
8028 AnnaMaria Bray 8.600 8.900

4 Billings Gymnastics * 103.000 23.875 26.325 26.400 26.400
58 3 5

8007 Rebecca Powell 8.175 9.1508.750
8003 Delaney Bloyder 7.975 8.975 9.1009.225
8006 Rayne Frewin 7.725 8.425
8035 Helen Kirby 8.925
8005 Lydia Murphy 8.425 8.150

5 Bainbridge Is. * 101.550 25.700 26.000 23.775 26.075
65 5 8

8032 Maria Gallivan 8.650 8.7757.600
8033 SiQi Talley 8.575 9.250 8.5758.150
8002 Mariko Ronan 8.475 8.450
8001 Kati Cooper 8.300 8.7258.025

6 Oregon Gymnastics * 100.475 24.575 23.750 27.025 25.125
77 7 3

8043 Abby O Connor 8.375 8.450 8.3508.800
8042 Abby Gilstrap 8.300 8.350 8.2008.800
8044 Julie Rucker 7.900 6.950 8.5759.425
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 SWAG * 99.350 25.400 24.950 24.150 24.850
86 6 7

8023 Anniston Hunt 8.750 7.850 8.8257.550
8022 Alyssa Powell 8.650 8.850 7.5007.675
8024 Gretchen Lane 8.000 8.250 8.5258.925

8 Metro Gymnastics * 98.175 26.025 18.300 26.925 26.925
43 9 4

8039 Emily Schneider 9.150 9.475 8.8509.175
8041 Madalyn Spitzer 8.675 8.825 9.3258.900
8040 Gabriela Pinto 8.200 8.7508.850

9 Hart's Gymnastics * 72.500 17.550 18.700 17.925 18.325
910 8 9

8014 Mari Natsuhara 9.175 9.400 9.2759.325
8015 Quinte Taylor 8.375 9.300 9.0508.600

10 USGA * 69.325 18.100 15.800 17.600 17.825
109 12 10

8027 Kirsten Pangburn 9.100 8.700 8.9759.250
8025 Grace Garcia 9.000 7.100 8.8508.350

11 Falcon * 68.125 16.775 16.650 17.025 17.675
1111 11 11

8036 Hana Nakata 8.400 8.125 8.7259.175
8009 Lianne Kistler 8.375 8.525 8.9507.850

12 Madison Gymnastics * 67.375 16.375 16.750 16.675 17.575
1213 10 12

9125 Addison Christensen 8.225 7.825 8.9509.000
8016 Olivia Dansie 8.150 8.925 8.6257.675

13 Rigert Elite * 50.300 16.625 0.000 16.450 17.225
1312 13 13

8045 Skyler Tippin 8.550 9.1258.900
8046 Sydney Nielson 8.075 8.1007.550
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naydenov * 113.950 29.025 27.675 28.375 28.875
11 2 1

7019 Ava Bondarchuk 9.775 9.000 9.6759.475
7018 Audrey Thomas 9.700 9.650
7020 Delaney Hoffman 9.550
7016 Adalyn Ray 9.025 9.5509.400
7025 Sasha Kolobovnikov 9.6509.500

2 Athletic Edge * 112.225 28.850 27.325 28.075 27.975
23 3 3

7003 Merdith Bly 9.725 9.250
7000 Ally Furman 9.700 8.775
7005 Peyton Young 9.425 9.075 8.850
7001 Bella Blea 9.475 9.3259.625
7002 Maddie Silbernagel 9.600
7004 Olivia Cartwright 9.400

3 Oregon Gymnastics * 111.800 28.950 26.900 28.200 27.750
32 4 2

7031 Sophie Brinker 9.675 9.250
7029 Grace Findlay 9.650 9.350 9.2009.450
7030 Jenna Anderson 9.625 9.3009.350
8021 Sophie Hindman 8.875 9.400
6042 Avery Briscoe 8.675

4 Billings Gymnastics * 108.125 27.175 26.750 26.600 27.600
45 5 4

7010 Madison Clause 9.150
7007 Emma Zimmerman 9.125 8.575 9.2009.175
7009 Kendall Stark 8.900 9.375 8.500
7011 Maisee Brown 8.800 9.3258.925
7008 Julianne Terry 9.075

5 SWAG * 107.700 27.450 27.775 26.300 26.175
54 1 5

7035 Alannis Rax 9.450 9.325 8.9508.875
7038 Olivia Bane 9.350 9.300 8.9758.325
7037 Jordis Knotts 8.650 9.150 8.2509.100

6 Metro Gymnastics * 74.050 18.675 17.825 18.525 19.025
66 7 7

7014 Annika Magnusen 9.350 8.725 9.6009.250
7015 Avery Yahna 9.325 9.100 9.4259.275
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 SGA (Columbia City) * 71.530 18.555 16.400 18.225 18.350
87 8 8

7033 Sarah Klute 9.330 7.875 9.2508.750
7032 Allison Neiders 9.225 8.525 9.1009.475

8 USGA * 71.350 17.800 17.950 17.700 17.900
99 6 9

7040 Ellie Ekwere 9.375 8.800 9.3009.200
7041 Madison Adriance 8.425 9.150 8.6008.500

9 NGTC * 69.500 18.375 13.800 18.725 18.600
78 9 6

7026 Allee Kooch 9.450 6.800 9.5009.575
7027 Mary Salyards 8.925 7.000 9.1009.150

10 Madison Gymnastics * 35.475 9.400 8.325 9.000 8.750
1010 10 10

7012 Ella Jeppesen 9.400 8.325 8.7509.000

11 Bainbridge Is. * 31.825 8.600 6.600 8.975 7.650
1111 11 11

7006 Cate Shelton_Jenck 8.600 6.600 7.6508.975
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Women / 6 / 9-10
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diane Ratigan6053
SWAG

9.125 9.400 9.2509.550 37.325
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Safiya Morgan6056
USGA

9.425 8.350 9.0759.300 36.150
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Taylor Hall6050
Rigert Elite

8.950 8.600 8.9509.200 35.700
3 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Abbie Morledge_Hampton6005
Billings Gymnastics

8.775 8.200 8.9509.425 35.350
4 5 3 3T 4 

4 

Aja Clukey6018
Gem State Gymnastics

7.850 8.950 8.7509.450 35.000
5 2 2 5 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / 11
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Ehleringer6032
Metro Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.0759.725 37.075
2 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Emma Lulow6001
Athletic Edge

9.125 8.750 9.1259.250 36.250
3 5T 4 4 2 

2 

Ava Birbeck6028
Metro Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 9.2259.525 36.150
6 5T 2 2 3T

3T

Kiana Ayoma6055
USGA

9.300 8.400 9.2509.200 36.150
1 7 5 1 3T

3T

Aubriana Aragon6020
Gem State Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.2009.050 36.150
4 4 6 3 3T

3T

Sophie Bergkvist6039
NGTC

8.625 9.050 8.7759.325 35.775
7 1T 3 7 6 

6 

Natalie Weed6036
NGTC

8.825 8.925 8.9008.900 35.550
5 3 7 6 7 

7 

Inbal Dagan6054
SWAG

7.975 8.325 8.4750.000 24.775
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / 12
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Forseth6030
Metro Gymnastics

9.400 9.325 9.4009.525 37.650
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Patin6034
NGTC

9.400 9.075 9.3759.325 37.175
1T 3 5T 2T 2 

2 

Chloe Erickson6021
Gem State Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.3759.450 37.025
5 2 2 2T 3 

3 

Elaina Phimmasone7036
SWAG

9.400 9.025 9.1509.325 36.900
1T 4T 5T 7T 4 

4 

Corissa Cassity6052
SWAG

9.400 8.950 9.2759.100 36.725
1T 6T 9 4 5 

5 

Lauryn Frideres6011
Billings Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 9.2259.350 36.375
7 6T 4 5 6 

6 

Thompson Caroline6023
Gem State Gymnastics

8.750 9.025 9.2009.225 36.200
8 4T 8 6 7 

7 

Bailey Doherty6000
Athletic Edge

9.025 8.825 9.0509.275 36.175
6 9 7 9 8 

8 

Aubrey_Ellen Smith6041
Oregon Gymnastics

7.750 8.875 9.1509.425 35.200
10 8 3 7T 9 

9 

Olivia Jardine6015
Falcon

8.475 8.750 8.7008.150 34.075
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / 13
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Stinson6035
NGTC

9.625 9.175 9.1509.625 37.575
2 2 1 7 1 

1 

Amber Marcotte6024
Hart's Gymnastics

9.175 9.050 9.6009.600 37.425
8 3 2 1 2 

2 

Lauren Blaschak6010
Billings Gymnastics

9.550 9.350 9.0759.375 37.350
3 1 5T 9T 3 

3 

Alondra Gutierrez6045
Rigert Elite

9.450 8.825 9.2509.450 36.975
4 7 4 5T 4 

4 

Noa Rahat6044
Oregon Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.0759.475 36.650
7 5 3 9T 5T

5T

Iris Breckenridge6029
Metro Gymnastics

9.425 8.850 9.0509.325 36.650
5 6 7T 12 5T

5T

Adeline Braun6040
Oregon Gymnastics

9.250 8.775 9.2509.275 36.550
6 8 9T 5T 7 

7 

Dasha Kubay6025
Hart's Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.1009.375 36.225
12 4 5T 8 8 

8 

Claire Jacobson6008
Billings Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 9.3008.975 35.925
9 9 12T 3T 9 

9 

Faith Flury6046
Rigert Elite

9.700 7.750 9.3009.150 35.900
1 14 11 3T 10 

10 

Rachel Robledo6004
Athletic Edge

8.250 8.250 9.3759.325 35.200
13 10T 7T 2 11 

11 

Zoe Seeman6017
Falcon

9.000 7.975 8.9009.275 35.150
10 13 9T 14 12 

12 

Lilly Clarke6013
Falcon

8.175 8.250 9.0758.975 34.475
14 10T 12T 9T 13 

13 

Kennidy Eudy6002
Athletic Edge

8.850 8.000 9.0008.525 34.375
11 12 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / 14-15
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Kang6033
Metro Gymnastics

9.650 9.075 9.2259.325 37.275
1 3 7 4 1 

1 

Karla Sandoval6026
Hart's Gymnastics

9.425 8.975 9.3259.350 37.075
3 4 6 3 2 

2 

Isabella Gunning6012
Falcon

9.375 8.850 8.9509.500 36.675
4T 6 3 9 3 

3 

Adrienne Foster6027
Metro Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.5008.800 36.650
7 2 12 1 4 

4 

Mia McGrath6014
Falcon

8.700 9.225 9.1509.450 36.525
10 1 4T 8 5 

5 

Ella Moisant6043
Oregon Gymnastics

9.375 8.600 9.3509.150 36.475
4T 9 9 2 6 

6 

Hannah Anderson6047
Rigert Elite

9.325 8.825 9.1758.950 36.275
6 7 11 7 7 

7 

Renee Shaw6037
NGTC

8.625 8.900 9.2009.450 36.175
11 5 4T 5T 8 

8 

Jessica Lowe6009
Billings Gymnastics

9.450 7.975 9.2009.100 35.725
2 12 10 5T 9 

9 

Brett Wohlgenant6007
Billings Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 8.6259.600 35.375
13T 8 1 12 10 

10 

Stephanie Staffenson6049
Rigert Elite

8.850 8.450 8.3009.550 35.150
9 10 2 14 11 

11 

Lily Steele6048
Rigert Elite

8.400 8.275 8.9259.225 34.825
13T 11 8 10 12 

12 

Sophie Rotter_Aboyoun6016
Falcon

8.550 7.950 8.9008.525 33.925
12 13 14 11 13 

13 

Angie Lohrenz6006
Billings Gymnastics

8.975 7.375 8.6008.700 33.650
8 14 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metro Gymnastics * 112.875 28.475 27.500 28.775 28.125
11T 1 1

6033 Sophia Kang 9.650 9.075 9.225
6029 Iris Breckenridge 9.425
6030 Lexi Forseth 9.400 9.325 9.4009.525
6027 Adrienne Foster 9.100 9.500
6032 Olivia Ehleringer 9.725
6028 Ava Birbeck 9.525

2 NGTC * 111.275 27.850 27.300 28.400 27.725
5T5 3 2T

6035 Meagan Stinson 9.625 9.175 9.1509.625
6034 Claire Patin 9.400 9.075 9.3759.325
6036 Natalie Weed 8.825
6039 Sophie Bergkvist 9.050
6037 Renee Shaw 9.2009.450

3 Billings Gymnastics * 111.225 28.050 27.050 28.400 27.725
5T3 5 2T

6010 Lauren Blaschak 9.550 9.350 9.375
6009 Jessica Lowe 9.450 9.200
6008 Claire Jacobson 9.050 9.300
6011 Lauryn Frideres 8.950 9.225
6007 Brett Wohlgenant 8.750 9.600
6005 Abbie Morledge_Hampto 9.425

4 SWAG * 110.950 27.925 27.375 27.975 27.675
84 2 9

7036 Elaina Phimmasone 9.400 9.025 9.1509.325
6052 Corissa Cassity 9.400 8.950 9.2759.100
6053 Diane Ratigan 9.125 9.400 9.2509.550

5 Hart's Gymnastics * 110.725 27.350 27.025 28.325 28.025
27 6 4

6026 Karla Sandoval 9.425 8.975 9.3259.350
6024 Amber Marcotte 9.175 9.050 9.6009.600
6025 Dasha Kubay 8.750 9.000 9.1009.375
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Rigert Elite * 110.675 28.475 26.250 28.225 27.725
5T1T 9 5T

6046 Faith Flury 9.700 9.300
6045 Alondra Gutierrez 9.450 8.825 9.2509.450
6047 Hannah Anderson 9.325 8.825 9.175
6050 Taylor Hall 8.600
6049 Stephanie Staffenson 9.550
6048 Lily Steele 9.225

7 Oregon Gymnastics * 110.300 27.825 26.550 28.175 27.750
46 8 7

6043 Ella Moisant 9.375 9.350
6040 Adeline Braun 9.250 8.775 9.2509.275
6044 Noa Rahat 9.200 8.900 9.475
6041 Aubrey_Ellen Smith 8.875 9.1509.425

8 Gem State Gymnastics * 109.825 26.800 27.125 28.125 27.775
310 4 8

6021 Chloe Erickson 9.050 9.150 9.3759.450
6020 Aubriana Aragon 9.000 9.200
6023 Thompson Caroline 8.750 9.025 9.2009.225
6018 Aja Clukey 8.950 9.450

9 Falcon * 109.300 27.075 26.825 28.225 27.175
108 7 5T

6012 Isabella Gunning 9.375 8.850 8.9509.500
6017 Zoe Seeman 9.000 9.275
6014 Mia McGrath 8.700 9.225 9.1509.450
6015 Olivia Jardine 8.750
6013 Lilly Clarke 9.075

10 Athletic Edge * 108.225 27.000 25.825 27.850 27.550
99 10 10

6001 Emma Lulow 9.125 8.750 9.1259.250
6000 Bailey Doherty 9.025 8.825 9.0509.275
6002 Kennidy Eudy 8.850
6004 Rachel Robledo 8.250 9.3759.325

11 USGA * 72.300 18.725 16.750 18.500 18.325
1111 11 11

6056 Safiya Morgan 9.425 8.350 9.0759.300
6055 Kiana Ayoma 9.300 8.400 9.2509.200
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Women / DI / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Bingham119
GYMagine

9.200 8.600 9.2509.200 36.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Mason160
Pacific Gymnastics

9.150 8.000 8.9508.200 34.300
2T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Amanda Swerson105
GYMagine

9.150 7.200 8.6507.900 32.900
2T 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / GO / 9-10
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Black158
OMEGA

9.100 9.400 9.6509.500 37.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Hambleton150
OMEGA

9.450 9.050 9.2509.100 36.850
1 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Mia Gourdine117
GYMagine

8.400 9.300 8.9509.000 35.650
6T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Aria Lewis106
GYMagine

8.500 9.100 9.2508.450 35.300
5 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Kristina Baka115
GYMagine

8.600 8.600 9.4508.200 34.850
4 7 5T 2 5 

5 

Brookyln Rapp100
Athletic Edge

8.850 8.750 8.5507.900 34.050
3 6 7 6 6 

6 

Klaire Mueller114
GYMagine

8.200 9.200 8.2508.200 33.850
8 3 5T 7 7 

7 

Michele Bashoury132
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.400 7.800 8.0006.700 30.900
6T 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / GO / 11
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Vyhildal154
OMEGA

9.050 9.600 9.4508.500 36.600
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Payton Goff103
Athletic Edge

8.900 9.600 8.8508.950 36.300
4 1T 1 4T 2 

2 

Sydney Hildebrandt133
Jewart's Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.0508.300 35.750
1 5 4T 3 3 

3 

Alia Cohn134
MAC Gymnastics

8.950 8.200 9.1508.850 35.150
3 7 2 2 4 

4 

Jordan Koskondy101
Athletic Edge

8.100 9.500 8.7508.300 34.650
6 3 4T 6 5 

5 

Hannah Yang155
OMEGA

8.050 8.900 8.8508.000 33.800
7 6 7 4T 6 

6 

Anni Falcone140
Metro Gymnastics

8.000 9.350 8.3507.450 33.150
8 4 9 7 7 

7 

Ciara Melle109
GYMagine

7.550 7.800 8.0508.300 31.700
9 9 4T 8 8 

8 

Listilynn Boyce131
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.200 8.000 7.8007.600 31.600
5 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / GO / 12
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Scollard121
GYMagine

9.050 9.400 9.1508.800 36.400
3T 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Karah Rhodes143
Metro Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 8.7509.250 36.100
3T 5 1 4T 2 

2 

Madison Thornbrugh156
OMEGA

8.500 9.450 8.7508.800 35.500
7 1T 2T 4T 3 

3 

Mackenzie McDonald144
Metro Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 8.8007.900 35.300
2 1T 7 3 4 

4 

Nicole Taylor157
OMEGA

8.700 9.350 9.2507.600 34.900
5T 4 8 1 5 

5 

Sophia Watts146
Metro Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 8.1508.600 34.450
5T 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Stella Pfeifer147
Metro Gymnastics

9.550 8.350 8.1008.400 34.400
1 8 6 8 7 

7 

Lauren Kokesh130
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.300 8.600 8.5508.600 34.050
8 7 4T 6 8 

8 
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Women / GO / 13
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Banks152
OMEGA

9.000 9.650 9.7509.250 37.650
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Zadie Schaffer139
MAC Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 8.8509.500 37.150
1 5T 1 7 2 

2 

Elena Kirschner153
OMEGA

8.700 9.400 9.1508.800 36.050
6 4 3 3 3 

3 

Aubriana Montpaisir149
OMEGA

9.300 9.300 8.9508.400 35.950
2 5T 4 6 4 

4 

Madelyn Vaughan145
Metro Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 9.0008.000 35.500
3 3 5 5 5 

5 

Sharana Gatpundan9126
OMEGA

9.000 8.650 9.3507.900 34.900
4T 7 6 2 6 

6 

Emilie Vanbax141
Metro Gymnastics

8.500 9.500 9.1007.200 34.300
7 2 7 4 7 

7 

Emily Millbrooke125
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.350 7.900 7.5506.800 30.600
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / GO / 14+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Harrison102
Athletic Edge

9.300 9.600 9.4008.900 37.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alice Kang124
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 9.0008.450 35.150
2 4 5 2 2 

2 

Pam Snyder120
GYMagine

8.400 9.300 8.5008.700 34.900
6T 2 2 7 3 

3 

Avery Cluff151
OMEGA

8.600 9.050 8.8007.800 34.250
3T 3 8 3 4 

4 

Sasha Gonski104
Athletic Edge

8.400 8.700 8.7508.300 34.150
6T 7T 7 4 5 

5 

Harper Eacret128
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.550 8.800 8.2008.500 34.050
5 6 4 8 6 

6 

Myla Forhan118
GYMagine

7.850 8.900 8.5508.650 33.950
9 5 3 6 7 

7 

Hailey Miller127
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.600 7.800 8.6508.400 33.450
3T 9 6 5 8 

8 

Emma McNeal142
Metro Gymnastics

8.350 8.700 8.0007.600 32.650
8 7T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / PL / 10-12
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marsaili Bingham116
GYMagine

8.850 9.600 9.0508.800 36.300
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Talia Seslar123
GYMagine

8.800 8.800 8.8509.000 35.450
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / PL / 13+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Shapiro148
OMEGA

9.100 9.050 9.2008.800 36.150
5 3 5T 1T 1 

1 

Kateryna Baka112
GYMagine

9.000 9.100 8.9508.650 35.700
6 1T 7 5 2 

2 

Megan McVeigh138
MAC Gymnastics

9.250 8.900 8.5508.900 35.600
2 4 2T 7 3 

3 

Grace Roberts111
GYMagine

9.200 8.600 8.4008.900 35.100
3T 5 2* 9 4T

4T

Ryan Bjorg122
GYMagine

8.900 8.400 8.9008.900 35.100
7 6 2* 6 4T

4T

Isabella Gore137
MAC Gymnastics

8.750 8.000 9.0508.800 34.600
8 7T 5T 4 6 

6 

Emma Wissmiller135
MAC Gymnastics

9.350 7.300 9.2008.400 34.250
1 9 8 1T 7 

7 

Emma Ischer126
Jewart's Gymnastics

9.200 8.000 8.4505.800 31.450
3T 7T 9 8 8 

8 

Samantha Weyant159
OMEGA

0.000 9.100 9.1009.100 27.300
9 1T 1 3 9 

9 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



2017 Rose City Challenge - Girls
Team Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2017 10:28:10 AM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OMEGA * 113.250 27.850 28.700 27.850 28.850
12 1T 1

150 Ava Hambleton 9.450 9.100
149 Aubriana Montpaisir 9.300
158 Olivia Black 9.100 9.6509.500
152 Bella Banks 9.650 9.7509.250
154 Hannah Vyhildal 9.600 9.450
156 Madison Thornbrugh 9.450

2 GYMagine * 111.000 27.550 28.300 27.200 27.950
24 4 3

119 Naomi Bingham 9.200 9.2509.200
111 Grace Roberts 9.200
105 Amanda Swerson 9.150
116 Marsaili Bingham 9.600
121 Quinn Scollard 9.400
117 Mia Gourdine 9.300 9.000
123 Talia Seslar 9.000
115 Kristina Baka 9.450
106 Aria Lewis 9.250

3 Metro Gymnastics * 109.300 27.750 28.400 26.250 26.900
53 3 4

147 Stella Pfeifer 9.550 8.400
144 Mackenzie McDonald 9.150 9.450 8.800
143 Karah Rhodes 9.050 9.250
141 Emilie Vanbax 9.500 9.100
145 Madelyn Vaughan 9.450 9.000
146 Sophia Watts 8.600

4 MAC Gymnastics * 109.150 28.100 26.400 27.250 27.400
31 6 2

139 Zadie Schaffer 9.500 9.300 9.500
135 Emma Wissmiller 9.350 9.200
138 Megan McVeigh 9.250 8.900 8.900
134 Alia Cohn 8.200 9.1508.850
137 Isabella Gore 9.050

5 Athletic Edge * 108.900 27.050 28.700 26.150 27.000
46 1T 5

102 Maya Harrison 9.300 9.600 9.4008.900
103 Payton Goff 8.900 9.600 8.8508.950
100 Brookyln Rapp 8.850
101 Jordan Koskondy 9.500 8.7508.300
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Jewart's Gymnastics * 106.350 27.100 27.000 25.550 26.700
65 5 6

133 Sydney Hildebrandt 9.200 9.200 9.050
126 Emma Ischer 9.200
124 Alice Kang 8.700 9.000 9.0008.450
128 Harper Eacret 8.800 8.500
130 Lauren Kokesh 8.600
127 Hailey Miller 8.650

7 Pacific Gymnastics * 34.300 9.150 8.000 8.200 8.950
77 7 7

160 Paige Mason 9.150 8.000 8.9508.200

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2017 Rose City Challenge - Girls
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2017 2:35:24 PM

Women / BR / 6-7
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelyn Seely161
Athletic Edge

9.200 9.350 9.0509.050 36.650
2T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Allison Anderson190
GYMagine

9.400 8.900 9.0509.100 36.450
1 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Casey Gillum167
Athletic Edge

9.200 9.000 9.2008.750 36.150
2T 2 3T 1 3 

3 

Reghan Ritchey199
GYMagine

9.200 8.500 8.6508.600 34.950
2T 6 6 5T 4 

4 

Helena Taylor196
GYMagine

8.500 8.600 8.6508.650 34.400
6 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Avery Fairchild192
GYMagine

9.000 8.200 8.7008.400 34.300
5 7 7 4 6 

6 

Brooklyn Robinson233
OMEGA

7.000 8.800 8.5508.750 33.100
7 4 3T 7 7 

7 
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Women / BR / 8
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckenna Hanson172
Athletic Edge

9.600 9.500 9.2009.350 37.650
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Madelyn Brady170
Athletic Edge

9.200 9.625 9.3009.500 37.625
5 1 1 3 2 

2 

Rylee McMillan180
Athletic Edge

9.400 8.850 9.1509.050 36.450
3T 7 5 5 3 

3 

Allana Mark228
OMEGA

8.300 8.950 9.7009.150 36.100
10 5 4 1 4 

4 

Lorelei Gottfried186
FlightSchool

9.400 9.100 8.0009.300 35.800
3T 3 3 10T 5 

5 

Peyton Thomas188
FlightSchool

9.500 8.700 9.0007.800 35.000
2 8 11 6 6 

6 

Quinn Pruitt189
FlightSchool

8.800 9.000 8.8008.050 34.650
8 4 8 7 7 

7 

Skylar Gans248
OMEGA

8.100 8.500 9.3508.550 34.500
11 9 7 2 8T

8T

Mckinley Nelson173
Athletic Edge

9.100 8.900 8.5008.000 34.500
6 6 9T 8 8T

8T

Emma Cyr183
FlightSchool

9.000 7.200 8.3008.900 33.400
7 11 6 9 10 

10 

Isha Ganpule184
FlightSchool

8.600 8.300 8.0008.000 32.900
9 10 9T 10T 11 

11 
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Women / BR / 9-10
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Utberg239
OMEGA

9.500 9.500 9.6009.450 38.050
2 2T 2 5 1 

1 

Jaylee Bell169
Athletic Edge

9.600 9.400 9.1009.400 37.500
1 4 3T 10 2T

2T

Madison Roberts171
Athletic Edge

9.200 9.600 9.4009.300 37.500
3T 1 6 6 2T

2T

Reagan Petersen247
OMEGA

8.800 9.100 9.8009.400 37.100
6T 6 3T 2T 4 

4 

Kaylia Mark240
OMEGA

8.400 9.250 9.8009.500 36.950
9T 5 1 2T 5 

5 

Bennett Failla232
OMEGA

7.900 9.500 9.8508.950 36.200
11T 2T 10 1 6 

6 

Charolette Garcia235
OMEGA

8.800 9.000 9.3009.050 36.150
6T 7 9 9 7 

7 

Lydia Matern243
OMEGA

8.800 8.200 9.7009.200 35.900
6T 10T 7 4 8 

8 

Cassidy Nylander234
OMEGA

9.200 8.200 9.3508.800 35.550
3T 10T 11 7T 9 

9 

Annabel Pettersson230
OMEGA

8.400 8.400 9.3509.100 35.250
9T 9 8 7T 10 

10 

Mallory Reynolds244
OMEGA

7.900 8.900 8.8009.350 34.950
11T 8 5 12 11 

11 

Kaylee Eaton185
FlightSchool

9.200 8.100 8.9508.150 34.400
3T 12 12 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2017 Rose City Challenge - Girls
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2017 2:35:38 PM

Women / BR / 11+
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Bethall176
Athletic Edge

9.350 9.550 9.3009.400 37.600
2 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Nevaeh Garcia177
Athletic Edge

9.200 9.250 9.5009.050 37.000
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Anna Welter163
Athletic Edge

9.100 9.100 9.1509.400 36.750
4 3 1T 3 3 

3 

Autumn Murphy182
FlightSchool

9.500 8.700 8.2007.400 33.800
1 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / SI / 8-9
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zailey Perrin203
GYMagine

9.400 9.300 9.7509.450 37.900
3 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

Alesseah Aguero162
Athletic Edge

9.300 9.650 9.4509.250 37.650
5T 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Daphne McManus168
Athletic Edge

9.600 9.100 9.7509.100 37.550
1 7 3T 1T 3 

3 

Hailey Summe195
GYMagine

9.300 9.300 9.1509.100 36.850
5T 4T 3T 5 4 

4 

Anna Kimerling229
OMEGA

9.100 9.650 9.0009.050 36.800
8 1T 6 7T 5 

5 

Miette Hanowell175
Athletic Edge

9.350 8.800 8.9509.100 36.200
4 9 3T 9 6 

6 

Briana Magana165
Athletic Edge

9.300 9.450 8.6508.650 36.050
5T 3 7T 10 7 

7 

Chloe Morris236
OMEGA

9.500 8.200 9.3508.600 35.650
2 10 9 4 8 

8 

Annabelle Foster164
Athletic Edge

8.700 8.950 9.0008.500 35.150
10 8 10T 7T 9 

9 

Maisy Schindler218
Metro Gymnastics

8.100 9.250 9.0508.650 35.050
12 6 7T 6 10 

10 

Nia Harrison246
OMEGA

8.800 7.900 8.5508.150 33.400
9 11 12 11 11 

11 

Isabella Spain206
MAC Gymnastics

8.600 7.700 8.5008.500 33.300
11 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / SI / 10
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Bledsoe174
Athletic Edge

9.400 9.300 9.6509.350 37.700
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Rosella Cogar179
Athletic Edge

9.550 9.050 9.5509.100 37.250
2 7 6 2T 2 

2 

Sydny Brouhard201
GYMagine

9.700 8.900 9.3009.200 37.100
1 8T 4T 6 3 

3 

Hailey Bin194
GYMagine

8.900 9.100 9.3509.500 36.850
6 5T 1 4T 4 

4 

Mariah Zell245
OMEGA

9.000 9.200 9.5508.700 36.450
4T 3T 9 2T 5T

5T

Taylor Forseth225
Metro Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.3509.200 36.450
7T 5T 4T 4T 5T

5T

Olivia Laird221
Metro Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.0009.400 35.900
4T 11T 2 7T 7 

7 

Ella Vizconde237
OMEGA

8.500 8.900 9.0008.900 35.300
9 8T 7T 7T 8 

8 

Madison Hickman216
Metro Gymnastics

8.800 9.400 8.9007.700 34.800
7T 1 12 10 9 

9 

Jacksyn Scott212
Metro Gymnastics

8.300 8.900 8.9508.050 34.200
10 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Trista Jenson226
Metro Gymnastics

8.200 8.500 8.8008.300 33.800
11 11T 10 11 11 

11 

Tiona Neidhardt202
GYMagine

0.000 9.200 0.0008.900 18.100
12 3T 7T 12 12 

12 
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Women / SI / 11
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Wendt250
OMEGA

9.500 9.400 9.5009.400 37.800
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Maia Busto217
Metro Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 9.4008.900 37.000
3T 3 8T 4T 2 

2 

Isabelle Anderson238
OMEGA

9.800 8.850 9.5008.800 36.950
1 9 10T 1T 3 

3 

Ayla Rawding208
Metro Gymnastics

8.600 9.600 9.4009.150 36.750
12 1 3T 4T 4 

4 

Jaysa Dewey213
Metro Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 8.8009.250 36.350
7 4T 2 12 5 

5 

Isabelle Lajiness197
GYMagine

9.000 8.900 9.2509.150 36.300
8 8 3T 8 6T

6T

Zoey Lingemann227
Metro Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 9.2009.100 36.300
9T 4T 5 9 6T

6T

CHLOE Ganry209
Metro Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.4508.800 36.250
5T 10T 10T 3 8 

8 

Skylan Gomes224
Metro Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.4009.000 36.200
9T 6T 6 4T 9 

9 

Azucena Delgado231
OMEGA

9.200 8.300 9.3008.950 35.750
5T 13 7 7 10 

10 

Nataliya Yarema198
GYMagine

9.400 8.500 8.6508.900 35.450
3T 12 8T 13 11 

11 

Lucy Newcombe242
OMEGA

8.800 8.800 9.0008.600 35.200
9T 10T 13 10T 12 

12 

Hana Wali205
MAC Gymnastics

8.400 9.000 9.0008.650 35.050
13 6T 12 10T 13 

13 
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Women / SI / 12
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tabitha Thatcher181
Athletic Edge

9.500 9.100 9.7009.550 37.850
1 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Caroline Koletar166
Athletic Edge

9.300 9.100 8.9509.500 36.850
2 4T 3 8T 2 

2 

Raigan Wilson178
Athletic Edge

8.900 9.250 9.0509.350 36.550
5 1 4T 6 3 

3 

Lauren Harris241
OMEGA

9.100 9.000 9.4508.650 36.200
3 6T 8 3 4 

4 

Kaylee Sanchez214
Metro Gymnastics

8.100 9.200 9.1509.550 36.000
9 2T 1T 4 5 

5 

Rylie Joers222
Metro Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 9.0009.350 35.850
8 6T 4T 7 6 

6 

Maci Fidura215
Metro Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 8.9508.900 35.650
4 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Mollie O Toole219
Metro Gymnastics

8.000 9.200 9.1008.800 35.100
10 2T 7 5 8 

8 

Sophia Parenteau249
OMEGA

8.850 8.550 8.9008.550 34.850
6 9 9 10 9 

9 

Ella McNeal211
Metro Gymnastics

8.700 8.200 9.5507.800 34.250
7 10 10 2 10 

10 
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Women / SI / 13+
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliza Diforio210
Metro Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.6009.500 37.850
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Webb207
Metro Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.5509.350 37.700
2T 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Sarah Cravy200
GYMagine

9.400 8.600 9.5009.350 36.850
2T 6 2T 3 3 

3 

Olivia Bogar220
Metro Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 9.4009.350 36.550
6 3T 2T 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Escamilla223
Metro Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.2008.400 35.700
4 3T 5 6 5 

5 

Angeline Lajiness191
GYMagine

9.050 8.900 9.4008.300 35.650
5 3T 6 4T 6 

6 
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Women / BR / All Ages
Session: 9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Athletic Edge * 113.875 28.600 28.775 28.300 28.200
21 1 2

172 Mckenna Hanson 9.600
169 Jaylee Bell 9.600 9.400
180 Rylee McMillan 9.400
170 Madelyn Brady 9.625 9.3009.500
171 Madison Roberts 9.600 9.400
176 Natalie Bethall 9.550 9.400
177 Nevaeh Garcia 9.500

2 OMEGA * 113.550 27.500 28.250 28.350 29.450
14 2 1

239 Jada Utberg 9.500 9.500 9.450
234 Cassidy Nylander 9.200
247 Reagan Petersen 8.800 9.8009.400
232 Bennett Failla 9.500 9.850
240 Kaylia Mark 9.250 9.8009.500

3 FlightSchool * 108.300 28.400 26.800 26.350 26.750
32 3 3T

188 Peyton Thomas 9.500 8.700 9.000
182 Autumn Murphy 9.500
186 Lorelei Gottfried 9.400 9.100 9.300
189 Quinn Pruitt 9.000 8.800
183 Emma Cyr 8.900
185 Kaylee Eaton 8.9508.150

4 GYMagine * 106.350 27.600 26.000 26.350 26.400
43 4 3T

190 Allison Anderson 9.400 8.900 9.0509.100
199 Reghan Ritchey 9.200 8.500 8.6508.600
192 Avery Fairchild 9.000 8.700
196 Helena Taylor 8.600 8.650
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Women / SI / All Ages
Session: 9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Athletic Edge * 114.550 28.650 28.400 28.400 29.100
12 1T 2

168 Daphne McManus 9.600 9.750
179 Rosella Cogar 9.550
181 Tabitha Thatcher 9.500 9.7009.550
162 Alesseah Aguero 9.650
165 Briana Magana 9.450
174 Mia Bledsoe 9.300 9.6509.350
166 Caroline Koletar 9.500

2 Metro Gymnastics * 113.850 28.300 28.400 28.450 28.700
24 1T 1

210 Eliza Diforio 9.500 9.6009.500
207 Alexa Webb 9.400 9.400 9.550
217 Maia Busto 9.400
208 Ayla Rawding 9.600
216 Madison Hickman 9.400
214 Kaylee Sanchez 9.550
221 Olivia Laird 9.400
211 Ella McNeal 9.550

3 GYMagine * 113.250 28.500 27.800 28.300 28.650
33 4 3

201 Sydny Brouhard 9.700
203 Zailey Perrin 9.400 9.300 9.7509.450
200 Sarah Cravy 9.400 9.5009.350
195 Hailey Summe 9.300
202 Tiona Neidhardt 9.200
194 Hailey Bin 9.500
191 Angeline Lajiness 9.400

4 OMEGA * 113.000 28.800 28.250 27.400 28.550
41 3 4

238 Isabelle Anderson 9.800 9.500
250 Sophie Wendt 9.500 9.400 9.5009.400
236 Chloe Morris 9.500
229 Anna Kimerling 9.650 9.050
245 Mariah Zell 9.200 9.550
231 Azucena Delgado 8.950

5 MAC Gymnastics * 68.350 17.000 16.700 17.150 17.500
55 5 5

206 Isabella Spain 8.600 7.700 8.5008.500
205 Hana Wali 8.400 9.000 9.0008.650
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